

Special Case- 04/2023

Order No. 03
dt. 14.03.2024

This date is fixed for IO's report.

Report is not received.

Perused the case record.

Considered.

The case is adjourned for end of justice.

To 17.05.2024 for IO's report.

Dict. & corr. by me

District Judge,
Alipurduar.

District Judge,
Alipurduar.